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Issuer BTS Group AB

Holder
Tredje AP-Fonden

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Group total holdings

Published
24/08/2018 15:24

Contact

Maria Prinsstréom
08-55517134

cuose onnr

~ Borsinformation

Aktie SE0000805426

927,803
927,803

Share loan
23/08/2018
5 %

947,635
947,635
0

5.0174 %
3.5664 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

3.5664 %

3.5664 %

maria.prinsstrom@ap3.se

Number of underlying
shares:

947,635

947,635
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